Saturday AM Official Practice Skating Order

7:00am

7.18am

7.40am

7.52am

8.04am

8.16am

4 minute Warm-up

6 minute Warm-up

Synchro Warm-up

Synchro Warm-up

Synchro Warm-up

FINISH

Advanced Novice Ladies Ciana Tang-Edwards 1 RL,DB,KA
Advanced Novice Men Henry Green 1 SH
Advanced Novice Men Manjesh Tiwari 2 RL
Advanced Novice Men James Lin 3 RL,DB,KA,GT
Junior Men Julio Potapenko 1 RL

Junior Men Andy Yao 2 RL

Senior Ladies Arielle Jennings 1 BM,SA
Senior Ladies Ashley Colliver 2 TS,AC,KD
Senior Men James Min 1 GG

Synchro Senior

Synchro Adult (Basic)

Synchro Aussie Skate




