Saturday AM Official Practice Skating Order

7:00am	4 minute Warm-up					
		Advanced Novice Ladies	Ciana	Tang-Edwards	1	RL,DB,KA
		Advanced Novice Men	Henry	Green	1	SH
		Advanced Novice Men	Manjesh	Tiwari	2	RL
		Advanced Novice Men	James	Lin	3	RL,DB,KA,GT
7.18am	6 minute Warm-up					
		Junior Men	Julio	Potapenko	1	RL
		Junior Men	Andy	Yao	2	RL
		Senior Ladies	Arielle	Jennings	1	BM,SA
		Senior Ladies	Ashley	Colliver	2	TS,AC,KD
		Senior Men	James	Min	1	GG
7.40am	Synchro Warm-up					
		Synchro Senior				
7.52am	Synchro Warm-up					
		Synchro Adult (Basic)				
8.04am	Synchro Warm-up					
		Synchro Aussie Skate				
8.16am	FINISH					